VESDA-E VEP
The VESDA-E VEP series of smoke detectors bring the latest and most
advanced detection technology to provide very early warning and the
best nuisance alarm rejection to a wide range of applications. Built on
the Flair detection technology and years of application experience, VEP
detectors deliver absolute calibration for lifetime performance and a range of
revolutionary new features that deliver user value.
Flair Detection Technology

Pipes and Airflow Status
Filter and AutoConfig Status
Ordering Information
VESDA-E VEP with LEDs, 4 pipe VEP-A00-P
VESDA-E VEP with 3.5” Display, 4 pipe VEP-A10-P
Approvals Compliance
Please refer to the Product Guide for details regarding compliant design,
installation and commissioning.
Spare Parts
UK and Europe +44 1442 242 330 D-A-CH +49 431 23284 1 The Americas +1 781 740 2223
Middle East +962 6 588 5622 Asia +86 21 5240 0077 Australia and New Zealand +61 3 9936 7000
The contents of this document are provided on an “as is” basis. No representation or warranty (either express or implied) is made as to the completeness,
accuracy or reliability of the contents of this document. The manufacturer reserves the right to change designs or specifications without obligation
and without further notice. Except as otherwise provided, all warranties, express or implied, including without limitation any implied warranties of
merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose are expressly excluded.
Xtralis, the Xtralis logo, The Sooner You Know, VESDA-E, VESDA, ICAM, ECO, OSID, HeiTel, ADPRO, IntrusionTrace, LoiterTrace, ClientTrace,
SmokeTrace, XOa, XOh, iTrace, iCommand, iRespond, iCommission, and iPIR are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Xtralis and/or its
subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries. Other brand names mentioned herein are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks
of their respective holder(s). Your use of this document does not constitute or create a licence or any other right to use the name and/or trademark and/
or label.
This document is subject to copyright owned by Xtralis. You agree not to copy, communicate to the public, adapt, distribute, transfer, sell, modify or
publish any contents of this document without the express prior written consent of Xtralis.
Doc. no. 22063_07 Part: 30276
Mounting Bracket VSP-960
VESDA-E Exhaust adaptor US VSP-961
VESDA-E Filter VSP-962
VESDA-E Filter - 20 Pieces VSP-962-20
VESDA-E Aspirator VSP-963
VESDA-E Smoke Detection Chamber VSP-964
VESDA-E Sampling Module VSP-965
Supply voltage 18-30 VDC (24 V Nominal)
Power consumption @ 24 VDC VEP-A00-P VEP-A10-P
Aspirator Setting 1 5 1 5
Power (Quiescent) 7.0 W 8.8 W 8.2 W 10.0 W